Department

District Administration

Water Resources And Engineering
External Affairs

Finance

Human Resources

Information Technology

Employees

[ASIREN \SERENe <R N B Uo JuigNe)

Total Wages

$538,543
$421,073
$413,994
$387,641
$153,432
$145,730

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$154,769
$136,066
$133,427
$141,544
$60,295
$65,594



