Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Administration	9	\$538,543	\$154,769
Water Resources And Engineering	9	\$421,073	\$136,066
External Affairs	7	\$413,994	\$133,427
Finance	8	\$387,641	\$141,544
Human Resources	2	\$153,432	\$60,295
Information Technology	2	\$145,730	\$65,594